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Men's Flight 1
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

Men's Flight 2
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

Net

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th PlLace

Women's Flight

Gross
1st Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

$130.00 & Trophy
$100.00

$130.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00

$130.00 & Trophy
$100.00

$130.00
$90.00

$90.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$90.00 & Trophy

$90.00 & Trophy
$60.00
$60.00

Mid-Summer Best Ball

Saturday, July 16, 2022
Scoring Summary

Steve Card - Jason Vance
Steve Kaestner - Bob Fields

Craig James - Brad James
Bob Shannon - John Fuchs
Jon Joslin - Kelly Devlin
Joe Walton - Mike Wienkers

Mike Ormsby - Mark Noe*
Jason Chambers - Catherine Allen

Irv Boschman - Orest Kruhlak
Rick Larrabee - Todd Haggard

Rick Gray - Lorne Haakonson
Larry Simkins - Matt Kok
Joe Treat - Taylor Disch

Dan Czarnecki - Curt Gerner

Steve Pake - Darryl Warner

Kristin Fuchs - Laura Haggard

Melissa Reece - Nina Davis
Jo Jean Kos - Nancy Berg
Shari Pfeil - Elaine Maki
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66
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67
68

Score

78
79

62
64

64
67
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67
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Score

79

64

67
67



