Mid-Summer Best Ball



Saturday, July 16, 2022 Scoring Summary



Men's Flight 1			Score
Gross			
1st Place	\$130.00 & Trophy	Steve Card - Jason Vance	66
2nd Place	\$100.00	Steve Kaestner - Bob Fields	66
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$130.00	Craig James - Brad James	63
2nd Place	\$90.00	Bob Shannon - John Fuchs	67
2nd Place	\$90.00	Jon Joslin - Kelly Devlin	67
4th Place	\$60.00	Joe Walton - Mike Wienkers	68
Men's Flight 2			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$130.00 & Trophy	Mike Ormsby - Mark Noe*	78
2nd Place	\$100.00	Jason Chambers - Catherine Allen	79
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$130.00	Irv Boschman - Orest Kruhlak	62
2nd Place	\$90.00	Rick Larrabee - Todd Haggard	64
2nd Place	\$90.00	Rick Gray - Lorne Haakonson	64
4th Place	\$15.00	Larry Simkins - Matt Kok	67
4th Place	\$15.00	Joe Treat - Taylor Disch	67
4th Place	\$15.00	Dan Czarnecki - Curt Gerner	67
4th PLace	\$15.00	Steve Pake - Darryl Warner	67
Women's Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$90.00 & Trophy	Kristin Fuchs - Laura Haggard	79
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$90.00 & Trophy	Melissa Reece - Nina Davis	64
2nd Place	\$60.00	Jo Jean Kos - Nancy Berg	67
2nd Place	\$60.00	Shari Pfeil - Elaine Maki	67